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Dual Credit/Dual Enrollment  

Community College Point of Contact List 
Academic Year 2023 - 2024 

 
 
Coahoma Community College 
Tre-Shawn Malone 
Dual Enrollment Coordinator 
3240 Friars Point Road 
Clarksdale, MS 38614 
tmalone@coahomacc.edu 
Phone: 662-621-4156 
 
East Central Community College 
David Case 
Executive Vice President 
P. O. Box 129 
Decatur, MS 39327 
dcase@eccc.edu 
Phone: 601-635-6323 
 
Hinds Community College 
Dr. Thomas Ware 
Vice President of Instruction – 
Academic & Transfer Programs   
3805 Highway 80 East 
Pearl, MS  39208 
thomas.ware@hindscc.edu 
Phone: 601-936-5555 
 

 
Copiah-Lincoln Community College 
Kelly Izard 
Dual Enrollment Coordinator  
P. O. Box 649 
Wesson, MS 39191 
kelly.izard@colin.edu  
Phone:  601-643-8306 
 
East MS Community College 
Abby Jenkins 
Director of Dual Enrollment 
1512 Kemper Street 
Scooba, MS 39358 
ajenkins@eastms.edu  
Phone: 662-476-5066 
 
Holmes Community College 
Katie Murphy 
Coordinator of Dual Enrollment/Dual Credit 
412 West Ridgeland Avenue 
Ridgeland, MS  39157 
kmurphy@holmescc.edu 
Phone:  601-605-3349 
 

Itawamba Community College 
Dr. Brandi McCraw 
Instructional Coordinator 
602 West Hill Street 
Fulton, MS  38843 
blmccraw@iccms.edu   
Phone: 662-862-8989 
 
Meridian Community College 
Dr. Chadwick Graham 
Dean for University Transfer Education 
910 Highway 19 North 
Meridian, MS  39307 
cgraham@meridiancc.edu 
Phone: 601-484-8698 
Fax:  601-484-8824 
 
MS Gulf Coast Community College 
Dr. Jordan Sanderson 
Associate Vice President of Teaching & Learning 
10298 Express Drive 
Gulfport, MS 39503 
jordan.sanderson@mgccc.edu  
Phone:  228-897-4387 

Jones College 
Jamie Williams 
Dual Enrollment Coordinator 
900 S. Court Street 
Ellisville, MS  39437 
jamie.williams@jcjc.edu 
Phone:  601-477-4057 
 
Mississippi Delta Community College 
Jay Gary 
Registrar 
P. O. Box 668 
Moorhead, MS 38761 
jgary@msdelta.edu  
Phone: 662-246-6302 
 
Northeast MS Community College 
Dr. Michelle Baragona 
Vice President of Instruction 
101 Cunningham Blvd. 
Booneville, MS  38829 
mabaragona@nemcc.edu 
Phone: 662-720-7375 
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Northwest MS Community College 
Dr. Jeremy Isome 
Dean of Early College Programs 
4975 Hwy 51 N 
Senatobia, MS  38668 
jisome@northwestms.edu 
Phone:  662-562-3205 
 
Southwest MS Community College 
Matt Calhoun 
Vice President for Academic Affairs 
1156 College Drive 
Summit, MS 39666 
mattc@smcc.edu 
Phone: 601-276-3718 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Pearl River Community College 
Karen Bond 
Director of Dual Enrollment  
101 Highway 11 North 
Poplarville, MS 39470 
kbond@prcc.edu 
Phone: 601-403-1144 
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